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18-314 COMMERCIAL 0 06/13/2018

00000329 COMMERCIAL 142 11/10/1994

HX Base Yr

178 SW FLORIDA GATEWAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 189 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 62 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

4600 07 24,835 97.9659 57.80 1,435,463 1966 1966 10 0 0 50.00 40.00

1 MOTEL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 21399

BAS 713 100 713 16,484

BAS 832 100 832 19,236

BAS 6,021 100 6,021 139,206

BAS 13,833 100 13,833 319,819

CAN 2,154 30 646 14,936

CAN 3,102 30 931 21,525

CAN 3,573 30 1,072 24,785

FST 276 60 166 3,838

FST 322 60 193 4,462

FST 714 60 428 9,895

31,540 24,835 574,185

CAN= W6 FST= S51 W14 N51 BAS= S40 W12 S11 W115 N11 W12S11
W114N11 W12 S11 W14 N51 E279$ E14$S51 W14 N11 W12 S11 W115
N11 W12 S11 W114 N11 W12 S11 W25 BAS= N26 W32 S26 E32$W62 S34
E6 N28 E366 N57$ CAN= N6 W310 S25 W62 S32 E30 N26 E32 S26 E11
N51 E299$ PTR=N40 CAN= N6 FST= N23 W14 S23E14$ W14 N11 W12
S11 W115 N11 W12 S11 W114 N11 W12 S11 W14 FST= W12BAS= W31
N23E31S23$ N23E12S23$BAS=  N23E279S12W12 S11W115N11W12S11
W114N11W12S11 W14$S6E293$ S40$ .
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 20,000.00 20,000.00 70 0 0 3 70 14,000

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0270 POOL COMM 0 0 52 21 900.00 UT 85.00 85.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 30,600

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

6 0255 MBL HOME S 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 8,000

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 68.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,020

8 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 12,872.00 UT 1.75 1.75 25 2014 2014 3 25 5,632

9 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

10 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500
64,052

1 3900 C MOTEL 0 CHI 0.00 0.00 88,513.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 10.00 10.00 885,130

2 9630 C SWAMP 0 00 0.00 0.00 88,512.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.40 0.50 0.20 17,702

3 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CHI 0.00 0.00 44,257.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 15.00 13.50 597,470
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HX Base Yr

178 SW FLORIDA GATEWAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 14 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

3500 04 9,975 70.0219 44.11 439,997 1966 1966 10 0 0 50.00 40.00

2 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 8764

BAS 2,204 100 2,204 38,887

BAS 2,640 100 2,640 46,580

CAN 652 30 196 3,458

FST 1,560 50 780 13,762

SFB 3,920 80 3,136 55,332

UST 2,548 40 1,019 17,979

13,524 9,975 175,999

BAS= W38 S62 CAN= S10 E98 N6 W82 N4 W16$ E16 S4 E16 BAS= E66
N40 W66 S40$ N40 E6 FST= E60 N26 W60 S26$ N26 PTR=N30 SFB=
N40 UST= N26 W98 S26 E98$ W98 S40 E98$ S30$.
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